

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
3rd on etc Bill				
Name of work - Construction				
of road & C.D. work with				
Maintenance from PMGSY				
Bar Bai Baha Narayan				
Shakur ke ghar ka Naya				
Tola Bai Baha				
Agency - Dharendra Con -				
struction Pvt. Ltd. (Reg.				
1170003) At. Shri Krishna				
Nagar (318), Motihari				
East Champaran				
Agreement no. - 34 SBD/2019-20				
Date of work Order - 20.01.2020				
Contract date of completion				
19.01.2021				
Actual date of completion				
10.02.2021				
Fresh measurement				Nil
All measurements & Qty.				
as per 2nd on etc bill				
2nd on etc Bill				
24/6/21				
J.E				

Continuation

Beh. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) Construction of reference & working bench marks					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
1.633 km. @ Rs. 3963.97/km Rs. 6473=					
(2/2) Construction of reference Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
1.633 km. @ Rs. 1816.71/km Rs. 2967=					
(3/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
0.489 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha Rs. 24,204=					
(4/4) Box Cutting by manual means					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
10.08 m ³ @ Rs. 122.15/m ³ Rs. 1231=					
(5/5) Construction of embankment --- load upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
2888.64 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³ Rs. 5,05,725=					
(6/6) Construction of embankment --- load upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10					
722.01 m ³ @ Rs. 138.27/m ³ Rs. 99,832=					
(7/7) Construction of G.S.B. by well graded material					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
850.50 m ³ @ Rs 2515.67/m ³ Rs 21,39,577.2					
(8/8) Construction of WBM					
Gr. III					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
336.65 m ³ @ Rs 3071.41/m ³ Rs 10,33,990.2					
(9/9) Providing & applying					
Primer Coat (SS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
3956.25 m ² @ Rs. 40.81/m ² Rs 1,61,455.2					
(10/10) Providing & applying					
Jack Coat (RS-1)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
3956.25 m ² @ Rs. 13.84/m ² Rs. 54,755.2					
(11/11) Mex Seal Surfacing					
by mechanical means					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 11					
3956.25 m ² @ Rs 191.06/m ² Rs 7,55,881.2					
(12/13) Construction of Reinforced P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
120.00 m ³ @ Rs 6802.32/m ³ Rs 8,16,278.2					
(13/14) Brick Setting on edge					
of P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
180.00 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ² Rs. 75,771.2					
(14/29) Providing & fixing					
km. Stone (Ordinary)					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. @ Rs. 2198.34 each Rs.					4397.68
(15/34) 200 m. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 12					
5 Nos. @ Rs. 608.28 each Rs.					3041.40
(16/36, 37, 38) Providing & fixing					
MMSV information sign					
board maintenance					
board & logo board					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 12					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 11012.45 each Rs.					44050.80
(17/39) Providing & fixing retro					
reflective					
(2) 600 mm. equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 13					
14 Nos. @ Rs. 3540.92 each Rs.					49574.28
(22) 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 13					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4682.11 each Rs.					18748.44
(222) Hechtmeke Post					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 13					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5509.76 each Rs.					11020.52
(22) 600 mm. x 450 mm.					
rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M. B. P. 13					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 4641.19 each Rs.					18565.76
(18/43) Providing & laying hot					
applied thermoplastic					
Compound					

[illegible]